FRIDAY)|
1:00-4:00pm
1:00-6:30pm
4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:15pm
6:15pm
6:45-9:15pm

9:15-11:30pm

9:30-10:00pm
11:30pm

6:45am

7:00-7:30am
7:00-8:00am
7:00-8:15am

8:00am
8:30-10:45am

11:00am-Noon

Noon-1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:05pm
2:15-3:15pm

Steubenville | St. Paul - July 26-28, 2019

Registration (FH)
Marketplace Open (FH)
Travelers’ Mass (SA)
Dinner (FH)

Main Doors Open (SA)
Evening Session

Keynote: Called to Belong
Reconciliation (FH)

Small Groups
Marketplace Open
Opportunity for Eucharistic
Adoration (SA)

All Youth in Sleeping Areas

Coffee Available (FH)
Rosary (TBD)
Reconciliation (FH)
Breakfast (FH)
Marketplace Open

Main Doors Open (SA)
Morning Session
Celebration of Holy Mass
Women’s Session:
Belong Together:
Authentic Friendship (SA)
Men’s Lunch (FH)
Women'’s Lunch (SA)
Men’s Reconciliation (FH)
Small Groups

Men’s Session:

Belong Together:
Authentic Friendship (SA)
Women’s Reconciliation (FH)
Session Doors Open (SA)
General Session
Keynote: Belong Together:
Family Ties

3:15-5:30pm

3:30-4:15PM

4:45-5:30pm
5:30-7:00pm

6:45pm
7:15-10:00pm

Open Time: Recharge
Small Groups
Reconciliation (FH)
Marketplace Open

Coffee House Concert ft.
Aly Aleigha Band (Scooters)
Workshop: Eternity 101:
Heaven, Hell and Purgatory
(SA)

Workshop: Dating 101 (SA)
Dinner (FH)

Reconciliation (FH)
Marketplace Open

Main Doors Open (SA)
Evening Session

Keynote: Belonging to Christ, Our Hope

10:00-11:30pm

11:30pm

7:00am
7:00-7:30am
7:30-8:30am

8:30am
9:00am-Noon

Eucharistic Holy Hour

and Procession
Reconciliation (FH)

Small Groups

Marketplace Open

All Youth in Sleeping Areas

Coffee Available (FH)
Rosary (TBD)
Breakfast (FH)
Reconciliation (FH)
Marketplace Open
Main Doors Open (SA)
Morning Session

Keynote: Belonging to the Body of Christ

Noon-1:00pm

Celebration of Holy Mass
Lunch To Go* (FH)

*For groups who pre-purchased bagged lunches

FH = Field House
SA = Schoenecker Arena
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