





Steubenville | St. Paul - July 26-28, 2019

FRIDAY			
1:00-4:00pm	Registration (FH)	3:15-5:30pm	Open Time: Recharge
1:00-6:30pm	Marketplace Open (FH)		Small Groups
4:00-5:00pm	Travelers' Mass (SA)		Reconciliation (FH)
5:00-6:15pm	Dinner (FH)		Marketplace Open
6:15pm	Main Doors Open (SA)		Coffee House Concert ft.
6:45-9:15pm	Evening Session		Aly Aleigha Band (Scooters)
	Keynote: Called to Belong	3:30-4:15PM	Workshop: <i>Eternity 101:</i>
9:15-11:30pm	Reconciliation (FH)	3.30 -4 .13F W	•
	Small Groups		Heaven, Hell and Purgatory
	Marketplace Open		(SA)
9:30-10:00pm	Opportunity for Eucharistic	4:45-5:30pm	Workshop: Dating 101 (SA)
	Adoration (SA)	5:30-7:00pm	Dinner (FH)
11:30pm	All Youth in Sleeping Areas		Reconciliation (FH)
		o	Marketplace Open
SATURDAY		6:45pm	Main Doors Open (SA)
6:45am	Coffee Available (FH)	7:15-10:00pm	Evening Session
7:00-7:30am	Rosary (TBD)	Keynote: Belonging to Christ, Our Hope	
7:00-8:00am	Reconciliation (FH)		Eucharistic Holy Hour
7:00-8:15am	Breakfast (FH)	10.00.11.00	and Procession
	Marketplace Open	10:00-11:30pm	Reconciliation (FH)
8:00am	Main Doors Open (SA)		Small Groups
8:30-10:45am	Morning Session	11.00	Marketplace Open
	Celebration of Holy Mass	11:30pm	All Youth in Sleeping Areas
11:00am-Noon	Women's Session:	CHNDAY	
	Belong Together:	SUNDAY	Coffee Associable (FUI)
	Authentic Friendship (SA)	7:00am 7:00-7:30am	Coffee Available (FH)
N 4 00	Men's Lunch (FH)	7:00-7:30am 7:30-8:30am	Rosary (TBD)
Noon-1:00pm	Women's Lunch (SA)	7.30-6.30am	Breakfast (FH) Reconciliation (FH)
	Men's Reconciliation (FH)		Marketplace Open
4.00.0.00	Small Groups	8:30am	Main Doors Open (SA)
1:00-2:00pm	Men's Session:	9:00am-Noon	Morning Session
	Belong Together:	Keynote: Belonging to	
	Authentic Friendship (SA)	Reynole. Delonging to	Celebration of Holy Mass
2:05nm	Women's Reconciliation (FH)	Noon-1:00pm	Lunch To Go* (FH)
2:05pm	Session Doors Open (SA) General Session	•	
2:15-3:15pm	General Session	*For groups who pre-purchased bagged lunches	

Keynote: Belong Together:

Family Ties

FH = Field House SA = Schoenecker Arena

